
Date08-07-2024

School Program Sem
Course 

Code
Course name Faculty Name Faculty Email ID

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam Siddiqui msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi
shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upe
s.ac.in

SOAE
B.Sc. (Mathematics by 
Research)

I SSEN0101
Environ. Sustainability & 
Climate Change

Balendu Shekher 
Giri

balendus.giri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Physics by Research) I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi
shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upe
s.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics I PHYS1124 Mathematical Physics I Lab Santosh Dubey
santosh.dubey@ddn.upes.ac.
in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

I CSEG1108
Object Oriented 
Programming Lab

Saurabh Jain saurabh.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

I ECEG1104
Basic Electrical & 
Electronics Engg. Lab

Monika Yadav m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

I PHYS1102 Physics Lab Parswajit Kalita
parswajit.kalita@ddn.upes.ac
.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

I PHYS1122 Physics I Lab Parswajit Kalita
parswajit.kalita@ddn.upes.ac
.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam Siddiqui msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

I SLSG0102 Critical Thinking and Writing Shatavisha Mustafi
shatavisha.mustafi@ddn.upe
s.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Applied Petroleum 
Engg.)

I CSEG1108
Object Oriented 
Programming Lab

Saurabh Jain saurabh.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Applied Petroleum 
Engg.)

I PHYS1102 Physics Lab Parswajit Kalita
parswajit.kalita@ddn.upes.ac
.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

I PHYS1122 Physics I Lab Parswajit Kalita
parswajit.kalita@ddn.upes.ac
.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electronics & 
Computer Engg.)

I SLLS0102 Learning How to Learn Mariyam Siddiqui msiddiqui@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

I CHEM1114 Chemistry I Lab Tapas Goswami tgoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg(GasStream)

I CHEM1114 Chemistry I Lab Tapas Goswami tgoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

I SLLS0101 Living Conversations Nitin Mohan 
nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

I CHEM1114 Chemistry I Lab Tapas Goswami tgoswami@ddn.upes.ac.in

Examination will be conduted on LMSSANDBOX Portal - LMS Portal Link- https://lmssandbox.upes.ac.in 

Examination Window - 15th July - 2nd August 2024

UPES

Office of Controller of Examination

Ref: Office of COE /Notice /SOAE /Supple - ODD&EVEN /Non Theory /JUL /2023-24 /42                                                                                                                                     

NON THEORY NOTICE- SOAE
Supplementary Examination (Odd Semester) July 2024

(Continuous Evaluation/ Exploratory Courses/ Non Theory Examination)

All the students of SOAE, who have applied for Supplementary Examination (odd semester) for 

Continuous Evaluation, Exploratory Courses and Non Theory courses are hereby informed that kindly 

contact concerned faculty in charge as per below mentioned schedule:  
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SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

I CSEG1108
Object Oriented 
Programming Lab

Saurabh Jain saurabh.jain@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

I PHYS1102 Physics Lab Parswajit Kalita
parswajit.kalita@ddn.upes.ac
.in

SOAE
M. Tech(Petroleum 
Engineering)

I EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar  spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
M. Tech(Petroleum 
Engineering)

I EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar  spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
M.Sc. (Petroleum 
Geosciences)

I EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar  spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
M.Tech (Health, Safety & 
Environment)

I EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar  spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
M.Tech (Health, Safety & 
Environment)

I EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Sunanda Purwar  spurwar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology III CHEM1109G
Sol Ph Eqlb Con. E&FG Org. 
Chem II Lab

Jimmy Mangalam
jimmy.mangalam@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Mathematics) III EMPL002 EDGE-Soft Skills Muskan  muskan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Mathematics) III HSFS2114G
Natural Hazards &Disaster 
Management Lab

Ashish Aggarwal aaggarwal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics III PHYS2124 Mathematical Physics II Lab Anil Kumar Sinha anil.sinha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics III PHYS2125
Analog Systems and 
Applications Lab

Piyush Kuchhal pkuchhal@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc.(Hons.) Physics III PHYS2126
Elements of Modern Physics 
Lab

Nippani Satya 
Krishna

nsatyakrishna@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III ASEG2011
Aero modeling and 
fabrication lab

Harshit Shukla
harshit.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III HSFT1001 Food and Nutrition Ravinder Kaushik
ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III MECH2102 Applied Fluid Mechanics Lab Dhiraj Kumar dhiraj.kumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

III SOD20B001
Product Sketching & 
Rendering

Nitin Sharma nsharma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

III MECH2123 Fluid mechanics Lab
Ram Krishna Sha 
Krishna Sha

ramk.sha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

III SOD20B002
Automotive Sketching & 
Illustration

Siddharth Prakash sprakash@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

III ECEG2127 Analog Electronics Lab
Rupendra Kumar 
Pachauri

rpachauri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

III EPEG2109
Electrical Circuit Analysis 
Lab

Devender Kumar 
Saini

dksaini@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

III EPEG2110 Electrical Machines I Lab
Devender Kumar 
Saini

dksaini@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

III HSFT1001 Food and Nutrition Ravinder Kaushik
ravinder.kaushik@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

III MECH2108 Machine Drawing Lab Anil Kumar k.anil@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

III MECH2123 Fluid mechanics Lab
Ram Krishna Sha 
Krishna Sha

ramk.sha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

III MECH2123 Fluid mechanics Lab
Ram Krishna Sha 
Krishna Sha

ramk.sha@ddn.upes.ac.in
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SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

III MECH2140
Applied Machine Learning 
Lab

Ram Krishna Sha 
Krishna Sha

ramk.sha@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg(GasStream)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

III PEGS2118 Geology Lab
Nirlipta 
Priyadarshini Nayak

npnayak@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

III SCS20B001 Computing for Everyone (C) Muthukumar Ka muthukumar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

III SLLS2001 Social Internship Rishabh Aggarwal
rishabh.aggarwal@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Renewable& 
Sustainable Energy Eng

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Renewable& 
Sustainable Energy Eng

III SOH20B001
Basics of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences

Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

III SOE20B010
Indian Knowledge System in 
Science& Engg

Ashish Karn akarn@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

III SOH20B001
Basics of Pharmaceutical 
Sciences

Rohini Verma rohini.verma@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Civil 
Engineering)(Spl:Infra Dev)

III SLLS0201 Design Thinking Ritam Dutta ritam.dutta@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
M.Tech (Health, Safety & 
Environment)

III PROJ8132 Research Project II
Surendar 
Varadharajan

v.surendar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology V PEGS3126 Economic Geology Lab
Nirlipta 
Priyadarshini Nayak

npnayak@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology V PEGS3127 Geomorphology Lab Atul Kumar Patidar apatidar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE B.Sc. (Hons.) Geology V PEGS3128 Geology field work-3 Atul Kumar Patidar apatidar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

V ASEG3112 Aero-Propulsion Lab Harshit Shukla
harshit.shukla@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan 
nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

V SOD20I010 Digital Rendering(5th) Da Siddharth dasiddharth@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V MEAD3117
Engine Testing & Hybrid 
vehicle lab

Prashant Shukla pshukla@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V MECH3127
Automotive Thermal 
Management LAB

Rajesh Maithani rmaithani@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V PROJ3108 Project I Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

V SOD30I002
Designing Interface for 
Infotainment Sys

Rakesh Kumar 
Ahirwar

rakeshk.ahirwar@ddn.upes.a
c.in
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SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

V EPEG3110 Power System I Lab
Devender Kumar 
Saini

dksaini@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

V EPEG3121
Measurement and 
Instrumentation lab

Monika Yadav m.yadav@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Electrical 
Engineering)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Fire & Safety 
Engineering)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Fire & Safety 
Engineering)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan 
nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Fire & Safety 
Engineering)

V SOD20I010 Digital Rendering(5th) Da Siddharth dasiddharth@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

V MECH3130 Heat Transfer Lab Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

V PROJ3108 Project I Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

V SOD20I010 Digital Rendering(5th) Da Siddharth dasiddharth@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechanical 
Engineering)

V SOD20I013
Gl.Fashion 
Ind.Process&Supply 
Chain(5th)

Lokesh Ghai lokesh.ghai@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V ECEG3139 Embedded System Lab Manisankar manisankar@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V PROJ3108 Project I Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V SCS20I006 Agile Practices(5th) Arjun Arora a.arora@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan 
nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

V SLSG0306
Env&Sustainability- 
Himalaya Fellowship

Balendu Shekher 
Giri

balendus.giri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg(GasStream)

V PEAU3135 Drilling Fluids Lab Murali Pujari mpujari@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V PEAU3039
Introduction to E&P Data 
Management

Vamsi Krishna 
Kudapa

vkkudapa@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V PEAU3101
Drilling Fluid & Cementation 
Lab

Murali Pujari mpujari@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V PROJ3103 Minor Project I Gaurav Pandey
gaurav.pandey@ddn.upes.ac.
in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V PROJ3111 Project I Seim Timung stimung@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan 
nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V SLSG0306
Env&Sustainability- 
Himalaya Fellowship

Balendu Shekher 
Giri

balendus.giri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V SOB20I012
Entrepreneurial Growth & 
Strategy

Rahul Singh Rathore rahul.rathore@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

V SOD20I013
Gl.Fashion 
Ind.Process&Supply 
Chain(5th)

Lokesh Ghai lokesh.ghai@ddn.upes.ac.in
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SOAE
B.Tech Renewable& 
Sustainable Energy Eng

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Advance Materials & 
Nano Tech.)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

V CHCE3105 Mass Transfer Lab Amitkumar Thakur akthakur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

V CHCE3130
Particle & Fluid Particle 
Processing Lab

Amitkumar Thakur akthakur@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

V CHCE3138 Heat Transfer Lab
Bhalchandra 
Shingan

bshingan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

V HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

V SOD20I008 Form Studies(5th) Sonal Singh sonal.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Electronics & 
Communication Engg)

V SLLS0301 Persuasive Presence Nitin Mohan 
nitinmohan.arya@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
Integrated (B.Sc) - (M.Sc) 
Mathematics

V SLSG0306
Env&Sustainability- 
Himalaya Fellowship

Balendu Shekher 
Giri

balendus.giri@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII CSMC3014
Mobile Application 
Development(5th)

Sandip Kumar 
Chaurasiya

schaurasiya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII PROJ4121 Project 2 ​ Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur
swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII SLSG0409P
Managing Relationships and 
Being Happy

Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII SMJM2001 Media & Gender politics Kaustav Padmapati
kaustav.padmapati@ddn.upe
s.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Aerospace 
Engineering)

VII SOB20I017
Global Supply Chain 
Management

Pradeep Chauhan p.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

VII PROJ4119 Project III Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Automotive Design 
Engineering)

VII SOB20I017
Global Supply Chain 
Management

Pradeep Chauhan p.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Fire & Safety 
Engineering)

VII HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Fire & Safety 
Engineering)

VII SLSG0401
India & Its Place in 
Contemporary World

Vinay Kumar Singh vinay.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

VII ECEG4135
Power Electronics & Drives 
Lab

Harshit Mohan
harshit.mohan@ddn.upes.ac.
in

SOAE
B.Tech (Mechatronics 
Engineering)

VII PROJ4119 Project III Ram Kunwer rkunwer@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Aerospace 
Engineering (Avionics)

VII AVEG4111 Avionics Lab
Mahadeeswara 
Yadav

Mahadeeswara.Yadav@ddn.u
pes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Aerospace 
Engineering (Avionics)

VII HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Aerospace 
Engineering (Avionics)

VII SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur
swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

SOAE
B.Tech Aerospace 
Engineering (Avionics)

VII SLSG0409P
Managing Relationships and 
Being Happy

Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Aerospace 
Engineering (Avionics)

VII SOB20I017
Global Supply Chain 
Management

Pradeep Chauhan p.chauhan@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Aerospace 
Engineering (Avionics)

VII SOD20I012
Publication Design/ Package 
Design(5th)

Debasis Paresh 
Ranjan Choudhury

paresh.choudhury@ddn.upes
.ac.in
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SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg(GasStream)

VII HUMN3307O Industrial Management Devkant Kala devkant.kala@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg(GasStream)

VII SLSG0409P
Managing Relationships and 
Being Happy

Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

VII HSFT3011
Food Packaging 
Technology(5th)

Abhishek Chandra
abhishek.chandra@ddn.upes.
ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

VII INDT4101 Industrial Internship Pushpa Sharma
pushpa.sharma@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

VII PEAU4102 Reservoir Simulation Lab Pushpa Sharma
pushpa.sharma@ddn.upes.a
c.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

VII PEAU4107 Production Engineering Lab
Himanshu 
Kesarwani

himanshu.kesarwani@ddn.up
es.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

VII PROJ4111 Major Project I Seim Timung stimung@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

VII SIIB4102 Summer Internship Seim Timung stimung@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

VII SLSG0301 Start your Start Up Swarleen Kaur
swarleen.kaur@ddn.upes.ac.i
n

SOAE
B.Tech Applied Petroleum 
Engg.(Upstream)

VII SLSG0409P
Managing Relationships and 
Being Happy

Pankaj Singh pankaj.singh@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Chemical 
Engineering) (Spl.: R&P)

VII CSMC3014
Mobile Application 
Development(5th)

Sandip Kumar 
Chaurasiya

schaurasiya@ddn.upes.ac.in

SOAE
B.Tech(Electronics & 
Communication Engg)

VII INDT4101 Industrial Internship Abhinav Sharma
abhinav.sharma@ddn.upes.a
c.in

Controller of Examination
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